EVENT CALENDAR : 2015

Ser Date & Day Event Remarks
No

01. | 01 Jan 2015 (Thursday) |New Year Eve Function -2015 Maj Event - Celebrated.
02. | 14 Feb 2015 (Saturday) Valentine Day (Dance with DJ)

03. | 22 Mar 2015 (Saturday) | Ghazal Nights

04. | 11 Apr 2015 (Saturday) Musical Evening

05. | 09 May 2015 (Saturday) | May King and May Queen Function | Maj Event
06. | 20 Jun 2015 (Saturday) | Dance with DJ

07. | 18 Jul 2015 (Saturday) |Musical and Gazal Night

08. | 14 Aug 2015 (Friday) Indep Day Dance

09. | 19 Sep 2015 (Saturday) |Dandiya Dance Maj Event
10. | 11 Nov 2015(Wednesday) | Diwali Eve Function Maj Event
11. | 24 Dec 2015 (Thursday) | Christmas Eve Function Maj Event
12. | 31 Dec 2015 (Thursday) | New Year Eve Function -2016 Maj Event

Reqular Events

Movies - (a) _Hindi - Every Friday, Sunday, Monday and
Wednesday.

(b) English - 1st and 3rd Thursday.

Language movie on 3rd
Thursday in place of
English movie is under
consideration.

Tombola - Every Saturday (Bumper Tombola on last Saturday).




